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Team WP
NorthsideChristianAcademy
CumberlandChristianHomeEducators
LandmarkChristianAcademy
VeritasChristianAcademy
NorthsideBaptistChristianSchool
BourbonChristianAcademy

Faith

KentuckyChristianKnights
GospelChristianAcademy
FriendshipChristianSchoo
NewCovenantChristianAcademy
BelmontChristianAcademy
MadisonChristianAcademy
NelsonCountyBaptist
LaRueBaptistAcademy
M.H.G.PreparatoryAcademy

PATCH

TabernacleChristianAcademy
AldersgateChristianAcademy
OakdaleChristianAcademy
OwensboroKnightsChristianHomeschool
LIGHT

CovenantChristianSchoo
LondonChristianAcademy
JordancChristianAcademy
PennyroyalAreaChristianHomeEducatorsofKentucky(Pachek)
AcornstoGreatOaks
FarmersChristianAcademy

1.000
0.857
0.846
0.833
1.000
0.833
0.583
0.556
0.800
0.800
0.625
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.250
0.500
0.364
0.222
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.250
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.111
0.000

owp

0.544
0.609
0.569
0.615
0.269
0.414
0.616
0.634
0.431
0.330
0.463
0.522
0.576
0.436
0.573
0.588
0.421
0.540
0.598
0.386
0.817
0.311
0.479
0.664
0.476
0.393
0.341
0.083

oowp

0.529
0.582
0.581
0.521
0.620
0.616
0.559
0.555
0.478
0.566
0.519
0.510
0.449
0.519
0.486
0.565
0.462
0.460
0.552
0.436
0.512
0.432
0.406
0.403
0.369
0.485
0.410
0.421

RPI

0.699
0.688
0.670
0.663
0.630
0.621
0.587
0.583
0.574
0.565
0.537
0.536
0.512
0.483
0.463
0.463
0.461
0.454
0.453
0.441
0.439
0.413
0.377
0.353
0.347
0.283
0.281
0.155

Wins

11
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Losses
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